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Catherine Elizabeth Margaret Rustomji

Director Information

Catherine Elizabeth Margaret

Title Ms
Name

Rustomiji
Postcode BA14 0QL

Honours
Number

Address

908309853

908309853

54 Yeoman Way
Trowbridge
Wiltshire

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
E B SPARE LIMITED

THE JEWISH COMMUNITY
SECONDARY SCHOOL TRUST

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RISK

AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF RISK

AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT

1 ALEXANDER BUILDINGS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NEW BRIDGE HOUSE TRUST

THE NICHOLAS BOAS TRADING CO
LTD
GEE-RAFF TRADING LIMITED

CARDINAL HUME CENTRE

CARDINAL HUME CENTRE
INOVA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INTERACTIVE BUREAU LIMITED

CHINESE ALTERNATIVE
MEDICATION EQUIPMENT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1975

Number

Number
05316733

05313603

05310696

05310696

04553040

03946560

04374132

04366388

04333875

04333875
04300699

04289536

04282476

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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British

App. Date

App. Date
20/12/2004

15/12/2004

10/12/2004

10/12/2004

03/10/2002

25/03/2002

14/02/2002

04/02/2002

04/12/2001

04/12/2001
08/10/2001

27/09/2001

06/09/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

21/12/2004

10/12/2004

10/12/2004

15/12/2003

23/05/2002

08/12/2004

20/12/2001

20/12/2001
17/12/2001

11/10/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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NATURAL HEALING CHINESE
MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
EDUSERV TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

THE MULTI-FAITH SECONDARY
SCHOOL CHARITABLE TRUST

THE MULTI-FAITH SECONDARY
SCHOOL CHARITABLE TRUST

CR PUBLISHING HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEGINNINGS

N/A* - no information available

04282487

04256630

04213415

04213415

04150881

04151539

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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06/09/2001

20/07/2001

10/05/2001

10/05/2001

31/01/2001

31/01/2001

908309853

27/07/2001

29/05/2001

29/05/2001

01/02/2001

24/04/2001

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



